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September 1, 2017

Live Music at VIEW

THURSDAY, JANUARY 1, 1970 | 7 PM.

3 Consuelo Place
Oakdale, New York 11769
6319030547

VIEW, a riverfront destination overlooking the Great South Bay, hosts live music every Friday
from 7 to 11 p.m. and Saturday from 8 to 11 p.m. Music schedule, subject to change, is as

follows:

Friday, September 1 - D] Mike

Saturday, September 2 - Only in America
Friday, September 8 — D] Mike

Saturday, September 9 - 6 Till Sunrise
Friday, September 15 - Fine Wine
Saturday, September 16 — Don & Wiley
Friday, September 22 - Mic D’d Up
Saturday, September 23 — Chuck Evans
Friday, September 29 - D] Mike
Saturday, September 30 - TBA



